
 

2014 FIFA World Cup Brazil

ROUND OF 16
Sat 	 June 28	   9:00 AM 	 Winner A–Runner up B
Sat 	 June 28	 1:00 PM 	 Winner C–Runner up D
Sun 	 June 29	   9:00 AM 	 Winner B–Runner up A
Sun 	 June 29	 1:00 PM 	 Winner D–Runner up C 
Mon 	June 30	   9:00 AM 	 Winner E–Runner up F
Mon 	June 30	 1:00 PM 	 Winner G–Runner up H
Tue 	 Jul 1	   9:00 AM 	 Winner F–Runner up E
Tue 	 Jul 1	 1:00 PM 	 Winner H–Runner up G 

QUARTER-FINALS
Fri 	 Jul 4	   9:00 AM 	 Quarter-finals 1
Fri 	 Jul 4	 1:00 PM 	 Quarter-finals 2
Sat 	 Jul 5	   9:00 AM 	 Quarter-finals 3 
Sat 	 Jul 5	 1:00 PM 	 Quarter-finals 4  

SEMI-FINALS
Tue 	 Jul 8	 1:00 PM 	 Semi-finals 1
Wed 	Jul 9	 1:00 PM 	 Semi-finals 2

MATCH FOR THIRD PLACE
Sat 	 Jul 12	 1:00 PM 

FINAL
Sun 	 Jul 13          	12:00 PM 	
	

Sharing your 
passion for  
The Beautiful 
Game.
World Cup 2014 game schedule

Peter Julian
mp, burnaby-new westminster

Contact Peter

Community office

7615 Sixth Street 
Burnaby, BC V3N 3M6
604.775.5707

Ottawa office

House of Commons
Ottawa, ON K1A 0A6
613.992.4214

contact@peterjulian.ca

peterjulian.ca

*Note: All times listed in PST.



 

Fri June 13 
12:00 PM

Wed June 18 
12:00 PM

Fri June 13 
3:00 PM

Wed June 18 
9:00 AM

Thu June 12 
1:00 PM

Tue June 17 
12:00 PM

Fri June 13 
9:00 AM

Wed June 18 
3:00 PM

Sat June 14 
9:00 AM

Thu June 19 
9:00 AM

Sat June 14 
6:00 PM

Thu June 19 
3:00 PM

Sat June 14 
12:00 PM

Thu June 19 
12:00 PM

Sat June 14 
3:00 PM

Fri June 20 
9:00 AM

Sun June 15 
9:00 AM

Fri June 20 
12:00 PM

Sun June 15 
12:00 PM

Fri June 20 
3:00 PM

Sun June 15 
3:00 PM

Mon June 16 
12:00 PM

Sat June 21 
9:00 AM

Sat June 21 
3:00 PM

Match Schedule

BRA CRO

ESP NED

COL GRE

URY CRI

SWZ ECU

ARG BIH

MEX CMR

CHL AUS

CIV JPN

ENG ITA

FRA HND

IRN NGA

BRA MEX

ESP CHL

COL CIV

URY ENG

SWZ FRA

ARG IRN

CMR CRO

AUS NED

JPN GRE

ITA CRI

HND ECU

NGA BIH

2014 FIFA World Cup Brazil

Mon June 16 
9:00 AM

Sat June 21 
12:00 PM

Mon June 16 
3:00 PM

Sun June 22 
3:00 PM

Tue June 17 
9:00 AM

Tue June 17 
3:00 PM

Sun June 22 
9:00 AM

Sun June 22 
12:00 PM

GER POR

BEL DZA

GHA USA

RUS KOR

GER GHA

BEL RUS

USA POR

KOR DZA

Mon June 23 
9:00 AM

Mon June 23 
9:00 AM

Mon June 23 
1:00 PM

Mon June 23 
1:00 PM

Tue June 24 
1:00 PM

Tue June 24 
1:00 PM

Tue June 24 
9:00 AM

Tue June 24 
9:00 AM

Wed June 25 
1:00 PM

Wed June 25 
1:00 PM

Wed June 25 
9:00 AM

Wed June 25 
9:00 AM

CMR BRA

AUS ESP

JPN COL

ITA URY

HND SWZ

BIH IRN

CRO MEX

NED CHL

GRE CIV

CRI ENG

ECU FRA

NGA ARG

Thu June 26 
9:00 AM

Thu June 26 
9:00 AM

Thu June 26 
1:00 PM

Thu June 26 
1:00 PM

USA GER

KOR BEL

POR GHA

DZA RUS

*Note: All times listed in PST.

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H


